Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Representative Christine P. Barber

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City Grant Amount
1 Arts Collaborative Medford ~ Medford $94,000
Cultural Facilities Fund Total $94,000

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City Grant Amount
2 Somerville Arts Council Somerville $16,900
Cultural Investment Program Total $16,900

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City Grant Amount
3 Alanna Logan Medford $5,000
4  Alejandro Marin Somerville $5,000
5 Amy Hoffman Medford $5,000
6 Andrew "Miles" Horn "Wilder" Somerville $5,000
7 Antonia Yang Somerville $5,000
8 Baekyu Kim Medford $5,000
9 Balla Kouyaté Medford $5,000
10 Bridget Galway Somerville $5,000
11 ClaraTan Medford $5,000
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Daniel Rodriguez
Dorothy Najda
Edward Wilk
Elmer Martinez
Emiliano Calvo
Faye Dupras
Feardotcom
laritza Menjivar
Imogen Arate
Jacques Schwarz-bart
Jesse Saler
Jessica Rizkallah
Joey Phoenix
Julie Ann Otis
Kaylla Roland
Kelley Sheehan
Kolika Chatterjee
Lana S. Citowsky
Lynn Rubin
Magdalena Abrego
Pom Poison

Rachel Alatalo

Somerville
Medford
Medford
Somerville
Somerville
Somerville
Medford
Somerville
Somerville
Medford
Somerville
Medford
Somerville
Medford
Medford
Somerville
Somerville
Somerville
Medford
Somerville
Somerville

Medford

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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34 Rachel Jayson

35 Ronnica Rogers

36 Samantha Wickman
37 Stephanie Mckay

38 Taryn Klein

39 Zachary Clemente

40 Zachary McConnell

Medford
Somerville
Somerville
Medford
Somerville
Somerville

Somerville

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name
41 Boston Dance Theater, Inc.
42 Mystic Learning Center, Inc.
43 Nozama Dance Collective
44 Royall House Association

45 Somerville Arts Council

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name
46 Analog By Choice

47 Boston Dance Theater, Inc.

City
Medford
Somerville
Somerville
Medford

Somerville

City
Somerville

Medford

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total $190,000

Grant Amount
$13,020
$5,450
$7,850
$13,540
$67,050

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total $106,910

Grant Amount
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $5,000
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Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City
48 Medford Arts Council Medford
49 Somerville Arts Council Somerville

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name City
50 Arthur D. Healey School Somerville
YouthReach
Recipient Name City

51 Mystic Learning Center, Inc.  Somerville

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

STARS Residencies Total

YouthReach Total
Representative Christine P. Barber Total

Grand Total

Grant Amount
$35,100
$53,200
$88,300

Grant Amount
$5,950
$5,950

Grant Amount
$22,000
$22,000

$529,060
$529,060
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