

As of 2023 May 24

Representative Christine P. Barber

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name	City	G	rant Amount
1 Arts Collaborative Medford	Medford		\$94,000
		Cultural Facilities Fund Total	\$94,000

Cultural Investment Program

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2	Somerville Arts Council	Somerville		\$16,900
			Cultural Investment Program Total	\$16,900

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
3	Alanna Logan	Medford	\$5,000
4	Alejandro Marin	Somerville	\$5,000
5	Amy Hoffman	Medford	\$5,000
6	Andrew "Miles" Horn "Wilder"	Somerville	\$5,000
7	Antonia Yang	Somerville	\$5,000
8	Baekyu Kim	Medford	\$5,000
9	Balla Kouyaté	Medford	\$5,000
10	Bridget Galway	Somerville	\$5,000
11	Clara Tan	Medford	\$5,000



As of 2023 May 24

12 Daniel Rodriguez	Somerville	\$5,000
13 Dorothy Najda	Medford	\$5,000
14 Edward Wilk	Medford	\$5,000
15 Elmer Martinez	Somerville	\$5,000
16 Emiliano Calvo	Somerville	\$5,000
17 Faye Dupras	Somerville	\$5,000
18 Feardotcom	Medford	\$5,000
19 Iaritza Menjivar	Somerville	\$5,000
20 Imogen Arate	Somerville	\$5,000
21 Jacques Schwarz-bart	Medford	\$5,000
22 Jesse Saler	Somerville	\$5,000
23 Jessica Rizkallah	Medford	\$5,000
24 Joey Phoenix	Somerville	\$5,000
25 Julie Ann Otis	Medford	\$5,000
26 Kaylla Roland	Medford	\$5,000
27 Kelley Sheehan	Somerville	\$5,000
28 Kolika Chatterjee	Somerville	\$5,000
29 Lana S. Citowsky	Somerville	\$5,000
30 Lynn Rubin	Medford	\$5,000
31 Magdalena Abrego	Somerville	\$5,000
32 Pom Poison	Somerville	\$5,000
33 Rachel Alatalo	Medford	\$5,000



As of 2023 May 24

34 Rachel Jayson	Medford		\$5,000
35 Ronnica Rogers	Somerville		\$5,000
36 Samantha Wickman	Somerville		\$5,000
37 Stephanie Mckay	Medford		\$5,000
38 Taryn Klein	Somerville		\$5,000
39 Zachary Clemente	Somerville		\$5,000
40 Zachary McConnell	Somerville		\$5,000
		Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$190,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
41 Boston Dance Theater, Inc.	Medford		\$13,020
42 Mystic Learning Center, Inc.	Somerville		\$5,450
43 Nozama Dance Collective	Somerville		\$7,850
44 Royall House Association	Medford		\$13,540
45 Somerville Arts Council	Somerville		\$67,050
		Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$106,910

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
46 Analog By Choice	Somerville		\$2,500
47 Boston Dance Theater, Inc.	Medford		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$5,000



As of 2023 May 24

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City	Gra	nt Amount
48 Medford Arts Council	Medford		\$35,100
49 Somerville Arts Council	Somerville		\$53,200
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$88,300

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
50 Arthur D. Healey School	Somerville	\$5,950
		STARS Residencies Total \$5,950

YouthReach

Grant Amount		City	Recipient Name	
\$22,000		Somerville	51 Mystic Learning Center, Inc.	51
tal \$22,000	YouthReach Total			
tal \$529,060	Representative Christine P. Barber Total			
tal \$529,060	Grand Total			